334 HP HALF DOVE TAIL HOUSINGS
Stainless steel filter housings for gases,
DI water and organic solvents
Overview
Entegris 334 HP half dove tail housings are manu-
factured from high-quality 316L stainless steel
and recommended for use in high-purity chemical
processing. The housings have good resistance to

manufacturing of flat panel displays, hard disks,
semiconductors and chemical suppliers.
Ordering Information (Not for use in the European Union)
Part Number Description Connection
YY34SCD4F	 334	cast	HP	half	dove	tail	housing	 JIS	20K	40A	flange
YY34SCD5F	 334	cast	HP	half	dove	tail	housing	 JIS	20K	50A	flange
YY34SCD6P	 334	cast	HP	half	dove	tail	housing	 11⁄2”	PTF	(Rc)
YY34SHD4S	 334	machined	HP	half	dove	tail	housing	 JIS	30K	40A	flange
YY34SHD4F	 334	machined	HP	half	dove	tail	housing	 JIS	20K	40A	flange
YYC0VD213	 334	1⁄2”	plug,	3pcs/pk
YYC034SP0	 334	SS	316	spring,	10pcs/pk
YY33400CB	 334	SS	HSG	3-pieces	clamp,	1pc/pk
YY334SPCB	 334	SS	HSG	2-splits	clamp	for	YY34SHD4S,	1pc/pk
YY3400EP5	 O-ring,	EPDM,	G-165,	5pcs/pk
YY3400VT5	 O-ring,	FKM,	G-165,	1pc/pk
YY34TC0R1	 O-ring,	E-FKM,	G-165,	1pc/pk
YY3400PFB	 O-ring,	perfluoro	MPB,	G-165,	1pc/pk
YY34000PF	 O-ring,	perfluoro	4275B,	G-165,	1pc/pk
CONTAMINATION CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Entegris® is a registered trademark of Entegris, Inc.
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate	Headquarters	|	129	Concord	Road	|	Billerica,	MA	01821	USA